NEWTON SADDLE CLUB MEMBERSHIP APPLICATION

Only MEMBERS qualify for Saddle Club Queen/Princess and Year-End Awards. Fun Show points are counted from the date membership dues are paid. Memberships expire January 1st regardless of month they are paid.

	Date:			
Name:				
Address:		City:		
Zip:	Email :			
Cell Phone:	Se	condary Pho	one:	
I would like to receiv	e reminders/updates	via text mess	age (please provide working cell number)	
Membership Type:	Single	\$20.00	One member, age 18 and over	
	Family	\$30.00	Household of two adults and All dependent children up to age 19	
	Sponso \$10.00	ored Child	For a child UNDER 18 that is sponsored by another family. LEGAL GUARDIAN MUST SIGN	
Others on membership.	For children, please	include first	and last names and age as of January 1	
				

PLEASE REMEMBER TO SIGN THE LIABILITY & PARTICIPATION SECTIONS ON BACK

Return at any event or mail to:

Newton Saddle Club

PO Box 48

Newton, KS 67114





NEWTON SADDLE CLUB LIABILITY RELEASE

All Individuals on the membership form MUST be listed on this form!

I hereby assume any and all risks that might be associated with any function of Newton Saddle Club I attend. If at any time a family member, guest or minor joins me at any function sponsored by the Newton Saddle Club, I assume any and all risks and responsibilities for them, which might be associated with such function and agree to hold the Newton Saddle Club harmless.

I waive and release any and all rights claims for damages, which I or any family member, guest or minor has or may have against Newton Saddle Club as a result of participating in Newton Saddle Club activities.

Before affirming my signature on this form I have read this release in its entirety and understand it completely. This release form shall be binding on my heirs and assigns.

Printed Name	Signature (If a minor, parent or guardian must sign)	Committees	
Printed Name	Signature (If a minor, parent or guardian must sign)	Committees	
Printed Name	Signature (If a minor, parent or guardian must sign)	Committees	
Printed Name	Signature (If a minor, parent or guardian must sign)	Committees	
Printed Name	Signature (If a minor, parent or guardian must sign)	Committees	
Printed Name	Signature (If a minor, parent or guardian must sign)	Committees	
Printed Name	Signature (If a minor, parent or guardian must sign)	Committees	

My above signature indicates my agreement to the "NSC Member Responsibility Statement."

Membership in NSC includes access to the arena grounds at any time. (Exceptions include during scheduled events and arena maintenance). All club members are asked to help in the preparation it takes to maintain the facilities. All members are expected to assist with one monthly fun show as well as help with hosting the club's CPRA Rodeo held during the Harvey County Fair. Please watch for member correspondence with dates, shift information and other ways to help.

